

**CONTENTS**

<b>ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	
1	1	ANGULAR BULL BAR	
2	2	M8 HEX HEAD BOLT	
3	2	M8 HEX NUT	
4	4	M8 FLAT WASHER	
5	2	M8 LOCK WASHER	